SALAD

GREEN SALAD
Fresh green salad with a soy
and ginger based dressing.

SEAWEED SALAD

Fresh  green salad with
marinated seaweed, drizzled
in a soy and ginger based
dressing.

PRAWN AND AVOCADO SALAD

Fresh green salad with
prawns and avocado, drizzled
in a soy and ginger based
dressing.

SMOKED SALMON AND AVOCADO SALAD

fresh  green salad  with
smoked salmon and avocado
drizzled in a soy and ginger
based dressing.

KAISEN SALAD

fresh green salad with thinly
sliced sashimi drizzled in a
soy and ginger based
dressing.

SASHIMI

SELECTION OF SASHIMI
A variety of freshly sliced raw
fish served with soy sauce
and wasabi.

SALMON SASHIMI

Raw salmon freshly sliced
served with soy sauce and
wasabi.

FRESH OYSTERS 1/2 DOZ
Fresh Oysters from Orongo
Bay served with ponzu
vinaigrette soy sauce.

SCAMPI SASHIMI
Fresh raw scampi served with
soy sauce and wasabi.

S $6.8 / M $10.8

$13.8

$21.8

$21.8

$22.8

S $28 / L $42

S $28 / L $42

$24

$27
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SALMON CARPACCIO
Usuzukuri raw salmon with a
creamy citrus sauce.

SALMON POKE

fresh raw salmon marinated
in sesame oil and soy sauce.
Topped with spring onion.

TAKOWASA
Fresh raw octopus marinated
in wasabi.

TATAKI

BEEF TATAKI
Thinly sliced seared beef with
tataki vinaigrette soy sauce.

TUNA TATAKI
Thinly sliced seared tuna with
tataki vinaigrette soy sauce.

SUSHI

CALIFORNIA ROLL
Rolled sushi with crab stick,
avocado, cucumber and
Japanese mayonnaise.

TEMPURA ROLL

Rolled sushi with prawn
tempura, cucumber, lettuce
and Japanese mayonnaise.

SALMON AND AVOCADO ROLL

Rolled sushi wish salmon and
avocado.

CHICKEN AND AVOCADO ROLL
Rolled sushi with teriyaki
chicken and avocado.

MIXED ROLL SUSHI
A variety of rolled sushi.

SPICY TUNA ROLL
Rolled sushi with fresh tuna,
avocado, cucumber, chilli,
spring onion and flying fish
roe

Phone
(09) 5342959
Order Online

wWww.gouemon.co.nz/online-ordering
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$18.8

$9.8

$7

$18.8

$18.8

$17.8

$17.8

$17.8

$17.8

$18.8

$23

UNAGI AND CUCUMBER ROLL

Rolled sushi with unagi
kabayaki and cucumber.

MIXED NIGIRI (5PCS)

A variety of sliced raw fish on
pressed sushi rice.

TEMPURA

PRAWN TEMPURA
Lightly battered deep fried
prawns served with tempura
sauce.

OYESTER TEMPURA
Lightly battered deep fried
oysters served with tempura
sauce.

FISH TEMPURA

Lightly battered deep fried
fish served with tempura
sauce.

SOFT SHELL CRAB TEMPURA
Lightly battered deep fried

soft shell crab served with
tempura sauce.

SEAFOOD TEMPURA
Lightly battered deep fried
prawn, oyster, fish, scallop,
squid and soft shell crab
served with tempura sauce.

VEGETABLE TEMPURA

Lightly battered deep fried
vegetables served with
tempura sauce.

MIXED TEMPURA

Lightly battered deep fried
vegetables and prawns served
with tempura sauce.

$23

$19

$19.8

$19.8

$21.8

$24.8

$15.8

$19.8
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TERIYAKI AL A CARTE CHICKEN FILLET CUTLET $20.8
Deep fried chicken thigh
TERIYAKI CHICKEN $20.8 EDAMAME SOYBEANS $6 coated in bread crumbs and
pan fried chicken thigh with Boiled Japanese green served with tonkatsu sauce.
Gouemon teriyaki sauce. soybeans seasoned with salt.
PORK FILLET CUTLET $20.8
TERIYAKI BEEF $23.8 SPICY EDAMAME o8 Deep fried pork fillet coated
Pan fried beef S_COch fillet Japanese green soybeans with in bread crumbs and served
with Gouemon teriyaki sauce. garlic, chilli and sesame oil. with tonkatsu sauce.
TERIYAKI SALMON $22.8 GOMA BROCCOLI $8 STEAMED TOFU AND SALMON $19.8
Pan  fried ) sailmon with Boiled broccoli with sesame Stg.amed tofu, salmon. and
Gouemon teriyaki sauce. mayonnaise sauce. shutatke n;ush(;oom with a
sweet soy based sauce.
CHAWANMUSHI
2
GRILLED Steamed savoury egg custard. $8 SCALLOPdAND :RAWN q $25
Pan seare scallops an
GRILLED MUSSEL $12.8 FRIED TOFU prawns with a homemade
Grilled mussels with creamy Deep fried tofu with a sweet $12.8 barbecue sauce.
yum yum sauce. soy based sauce. Topped with $24
GRILLED OYSTER $26 daikon oroshi, ginger, spring Nhl'_\iEYAKI UDdON dl
onion and dried fish savings. Thick Japanese udon noodles
Grilled oysters with creamy in a savoury broth. Served
yum yum sauce and garlic GYOZA $14. wi'Fh tempura,  crabsitck,
mayonnaise. Pan fried Japanese style chicken, egg and vegetables.
dumplings served with
$14.8 TEPPAN YAKI
g:l:;dl-Elr?wa?kgri:(EgeEal;oned vinaigrette soy sauce. A variety of meat, seafood $27
with salt. PRAWN SHUMAI $12. ?ir:: vegetables over a teppan
Steamed prawn dumplings '
GRILLED FISH $15.8 served with mustard and soy SEAFOOD TEPPAN YAKI $29
Grilled fish  marinated in sauce. A variety of seafood and
Japanese miso paste. vegetables over a teppan fire.
GRILLED UNAGI KABAYAKI HALF $13 / FULL $24 FRIED CHICKEN . $14. SUKIYAKI $27
Grilled | with Japanese style deep fried Thinly sliced beef, vegetables, tofu
rifled ~eel - with = a  sweet chicken. and Japanese udon in a hotpot
Japanese soy based sauce. '
FRIED SOFT SHELL CRAB $21. WAFU BEEF $28
GRILLED LAMB RACK (2PCS) $16 Deep fried soft shell crab Japanese style scotch filet beef with a
Grilled lamb rack marinated served with chilli mayonnaise. choice of.ponzu or BBQ sauce. Served
in a Japanese barbecue sauce. TAKOYAKI $12. on a hot iron plate
GRILLED CHICKEN $20.8 Octopus  ball drizzled with RICE $2.5
. . . takoyaki sauce and
Grilled chicken with black mayonnaise. Topped  with MISO SOUP $3.5
pepper and chilli sauce. dried fish shavings. PICKELS $5
GRILLED SIZZLING PRAWN $28 OKONOMIYAKI $12. MARINATED SEAWEED $6

Grilled prawns with creamy
yum yum sauce.

Japanese style fritter served
with Japanese barbecue sauce
and mayonnaise.

Phone
(09) 5342959
Order Online

wWww.gouemon.co.nz/online-ordering



ICE CREAM

VANILLA ICE CREAM
Vanilla ice cream drizzled in
Hershey's chocolate sauce.

GREEN TEA ICE CREAM
Our homemade green tea ice
cream.

BLACK SESAME ICE CREAM

Our homemade black sesame
ice cream.

OTHER SWEETS

DAIFUKUMOCHI
Traditional Japanese mochi
filled with sweet red bean.

CREAM PUFF

Puffs made with choux pastry,
filled with vanilla cream.

BANANA TEMPURA W ICE CREAM

Deep fried banana tempura
with a side of ice cream.

PANCAKE W ICECREAM

Japanese pancake (taiyaki)
filled with sweet red bean
paste and a side of ice cream.

MATCHA MUD CAKE W ICE CREAM

Green Tea, white chocolate
mudcake with a side of ice
cream.
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DESSERT MENU

$5

$6

$6

$6
$8

$13.8

$13.8

$13.8

Phone
(09) 5342959
Order Online
wWww.gouemon.co.nz/online-ordering



