

## MENU

SALAD		SALMON CARPACCIO	\$18.8	UNAGI AND CUCUMBER ROLL	\$23
GREEN SALAD Fresh green salad with a soy	S \$6.8 / M \$10.8	Usuzukuri raw salmon with a creamy citrus sauce.		Rolled sushi with unagi kabayaki and cucumber.	
and ginger based dressing.		SALMON POKE	\$9.8	MIXED NIGIRI (5PCS)	\$19
SEAWEED SALAD Fresh green salad with marinated seaweed, drizzled	\$13.8	fresh raw salmon marinated in sesame oil and soy sauce. Topped with spring onion.		A variety of sliced raw fish on pressed sushi rice.	\$ 19
in a soy and ginger based dressing.		TAKOWASA Fresh raw octopus marinated	\$ 7	TEMPURA	
PRAWN AND AVOCADO SALAD	\$21.8	in wasabi.			
Fresh green salad with prawns and avocado, drizzled in a soy and ginger based drogging		TATAKI		PRAWN TEMPURA Lightly battered deep fried prawns served with tempura sauce.	\$19.8
dressing.		BEEF TATAKI	\$18.8		
SMOKED SALMON AND AVOCADO SA fresh green salad with smoked salmon and avocado	LAD \$21.8	Thinly sliced seared beef with tataki vinaigrette soy sauce.		OYESTER TEMPURA Lightly battered deep fried oysters served with tempura	\$24.8
drizzled in a soy and ginger based dressing.		TUNA TATAKI Thinly sliced seared tuna with tataki vinaigrette soy sauce.	\$18.8	sauce.  FISH TEMPURA	\$19.8
KAISEN SALAD	\$22.8			Lightly battered deep fried	
fresh green salad with thinly sliced sashimi drizzled in a		SUSHI		fish served with tempura sauce.	
soy and ginger based		CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$17.8		
dressing.		Rolled sushi with crab stick, avocado, cucumber and Japanese mayonnaise.		SOFT SHELL CRAB TEMPURA Lightly battered deep fried soft shell crab served with	\$21.8
SASHIMI		TEMPURA ROLL	\$17.8	tempura sauce.	
SELECTION OF SASHIMI A variety of freshly sliced raw	S \$28 / L \$42	Rolled sushi with prawn tempura, cucumber, lettuce and Japanese mayonnaise.	\$17.8	SEAFOOD TEMPURA Lightly battered deep fried prawn, oyster, fish, scallop,	\$24.8
fish served with soy sauce and wasabi.	S \$28 / L \$42	SALMON AND AVOCADO ROLL	\$17.8	squid and soft shell crab served with tempura sauce.	
SALMON SASHIMI Raw salmon freshly sliced		Rolled sushi wish salmon and avocado.		VEGETABLE TEMPURA	\$15.8
served with soy sauce and wasabi.		CHICKEN AND AVOCADO ROLL Rolled sushi with teriyaki	\$17.8	Lightly battered deep fried vegetables served with tempura sauce.	
FRESH OYSTERS 1/2 DOZ	\$24	chicken and avocado.			***
Fresh Oysters from Orongo Bay served with ponzu vinaigrette soy sauce.		MIXED ROLL SUSHI A variety of rolled sushi.	\$18.8	MIXED TEMPURA  Lightly battered deep fried  vegetables and prawns served  with tempura sauce.	\$19.8
SCAMPI SASHIMI Fresh raw scampi served with soy sauce and wasabi.	\$27	SPICY TUNA ROLL  Rolled sushi with fresh tuna, avocado, cucumber, chilli, spring onion and flying fish	\$23	with tempora sauce.	

Phone

roe

(09) 5342959

Order Online

www.gouemon.co.nz/online-ordering



TERIYAKI		AL A CARTE		CHICKEN FILLET CUTLET Deep fried chicken thigh	\$20.8
TERIYAKI CHICKEN pan fried chicken thigh with Gouemon teriyaki sauce.	\$20.8	EDAMAME SOYBEANS Boiled Japanese green soybeans seasoned with salt.	\$ 6	coated in bread crumbs and served with tonkatsu sauce.	
TERIYAKI BEEF Pan fried beef scotch fillet with Gouemon teriyaki sauce.	\$23.8	SPICY EDAMAME Japanese green soybeans with garlic, chilli and sesame oil.	\$ 8	<b>PORK FILLET CUTLET</b> Deep fried pork fillet coated in bread crumbs and served with tonkatsu sauce.	\$20.8
TERIYAKI SALMON Pan fried salmon with Gouemon teriyaki sauce.	\$22.8	<b>GOMA BROCCOLI</b> Boiled broccoli with sesame mayonnaise sauce.	\$ 8	STEAMED TOFU AND SALMON Steamed tofu, salmon and shiitake mushroom with a sweet soy based sauce.	\$19.8
GRILLED		CHAWANMUSHI Steamed savoury egg custard.	\$ 8	SCALLOP AND PRAWN Pan seared scallops and	\$25
<b>GRILLED MUSSEL</b> Grilled mussels with creamy yum yum sauce.	\$12.8	FRIED TOFU Deep fried tofu with a sweet soy based sauce. Topped with	\$12.8	prawns with a homemade barbecue sauce.	\$24
GRILLED OYSTER Grilled oysters with creamy yum yum sauce and garlic	\$26	daikon oroshi, ginger, spring onion and dried fish savings.  GYOZA	\$14.8	NABEYAKI UDON Thick Japanese udon noodles in a savoury broth. Served with tempura, crabsitck,	724
mayonnaise.  GRILLED MACKEREL  Grilled mackerel seasoned	\$14.8	Pan fried Japanese style dumplings served with vinaigrette soy sauce.		chicken, egg and vegetables.  TEPPAN YAKI A variety of meat, seafood	\$27
with salt.		PRAWN SHUMAI	\$12.8	and vegetables over a teppan fire.	
<b>GRILLED FISH</b> Grilled fish marinated in Japanese miso paste.	\$15.8	Steamed prawn dumplings served with mustard and soy sauce.		<b>SEAFOOD TEPPAN YAKI</b> A variety of seafood and vegetables over a teppan fire.	\$29
GRILLED UNAGI KABAYAKI Grilled eel with a sweet Japanese soy based sauce.	HALF \$13 / FULL \$24	FRIED CHICKEN Japanese style deep fried chicken.	\$14.8	<b>SUKIYAKI</b> Thinly sliced beef, vegetables, tofu and Japanese udon in a hotpot.	\$27
GRILLED LAMB RACK (2PCS)  Grilled lamb rack marinated	\$16	FRIED SOFT SHELL CRAB Deep fried soft shell crab served with chilli mayonnaise.	\$21.8	<b>WAFU BEEF</b> Japanese style scotch filet beef with a choice of ponzu or BBQ sauce. Served	\$28
in a Japanese barbecue sauce.		TAKOYAKI Octopus ball drizzled with	\$12.8	on a hot iron plate	
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$20.8	takoyaki sauce and		RICE	\$2.5
Grilled chicken with black pepper and chilli sauce.		mayonnaise. Topped with dried fish shavings.		MISO SOUP	\$3.5
	\$28	· ·	\$12.8	PICKELS	\$5
GRILLED SIZZLING PRAWN Grilled prawns with creamy yum yum sauce.	<b>*</b> 20	OKONOMIYAKI Japanese style fritter served with Japanese barbecue sauce and mayonnaise.	₽14.0	MARINATED SEAWEED	\$ 6

**Phone** (09) 5342959

Order Online

www.gouemon.co.nz/online-ordering



## ICE CREAM

VANILLA ICE CREAM Vanilla ice cream drizzled in Hershey's chocolate sauce.	\$ 5
GREEN TEA ICE CREAM  Our homemade green tea ice cream.	\$ 6
BLACK SESAME ICE CREAM  Our homemade black sesame ice cream.	\$6
OTHER SWEETS	
<b>DAIFUKUMOCHI</b> Traditional Japanese mochi filled with sweet red bean.	\$ 6
CREAM PUFF Puffs made with choux pastry, filled with vanilla cream.	\$8
BANANA TEMPURA W ICE CREAM  Deep fried banana tempura  with a side of ice cream.	\$13.8
PANCAKE W ICECREAM  Japanese pancake (taiyaki) filled with sweet red bean paste and a side of ice cream.	\$13.8
MATCHA MUD CAKE W ICE CREAM  Green Tea, white chocolate mudcake with a side of ice cream.	\$13.8

Phone (09) 5342959 Order Online

www.gouemon.co.nz/online-ordering